

Sponsor Packet

BullDawgs Basketball Club

Non Profit Tax ID # 26-1209880



Dear Hopeful Sponsor,

We are kicking off our 19th year of the "*BullDawgs Basketball*" A program to benefit youth through the sport of basketball. We urgently request your help for this year's campaign. As our year round season begins so does our fund raising events. Our goal is to raise money so that travel necessities, tournament, gym and referee fees, as well as equipment and uniform cost can be subsidized by various donations for our team's participation at the Amateur Athletic Union competitive level.

Our team travels throughout the state of California and if the opportunity presents itself we will have the chance to play nationally. Our program has grown and the amount of kids has also. In the past 19 years the combined efforts of dedicated volunteers, and a giving parents, have paved the way for a strong, successful club. Currently we have over 100 kids and 11 teams participating. Kids participating in this program start at 8 years of age to High School teens.

Our volunteer's and members, are committed to see that our children are trained by dedicated coaches that foster an environment emphasizing productive sportsmanship, athletic excellence, physical and mental discipline, self-esteem, leadership, and most importantly high academic requirements. The commitment is essential in order for each player to reach their potential.

<u>Our Goals</u>

- Strive for sportsmanship.
- Show respect for individuals, including team mates and competitors alike.
- Learn and teach discipline under the team concept.
- Develop pride in one's self, the team, the organization and the community.
- Maintain ties to its proud past and set an example for the future.

We encourage student excellence though hard work, dedication, listening, communication and devotion to the sport of basketball. All student athletes participating in this program are required to maintain a minimum 2.75 GPA or better, conduct their on-court and off-court behavior at the highest level and to communicate with parents, coaches and players. Providing the highest quality of coaching and guidance aimed at keeping the youth of today off the streets and away from any bad influences is just one of our goals. We strive to promote education on and off the court. Increase self-confidence through skill acquisition.

We appreciate any type of contribution to our program either monetary, or goods and services. Thank you for considering the "BullDawgs Basketball Club" for sponsorship. If you can help us out in any way it would be greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,

Alfonso Joo President/Head Coach 650-267-3678 www.Dawgsclub.com

Sponsorship Information



Show your commitment and continual support of your local area and community.



Help bridge the gap between local business community and its patrons.



Prove your willingness to invest in today's youth.



Help the development of the BullDawgs Basketball Club.



Opportunity to demonstrate customer appreciation.



Opportunity to market your Company's products and/or services.

There are many sponsorship opportunities available:

Platinum Sponsorship \$1500+ Gold Sponsorship \$1000 Silver Sponsorship \$500

The BullDawgs Basketball Club encourages your sponsorship for this season, and seasons to come. By contributing "today" you will help us build for "tomorrow".



Platinum Sponsorship \$1500+	Gold Sponsorship \$1000	Silver Sponsorship \$500
Benefits:	Benefit:	Benefits:
Recognition at all official BullDawg Basketball events and tournaments.	Company Banner hung at all BullDawg Basketball events and tournaments.	Sponsor a team for 2 Tournaments
Company Banner hung at all BullDawg Basketball events and tournaments.	Sponsor a team for 3 Tournaments	
Logo Placement on website		
Vis www.Dawg for more in on the p	sclub.com formation	All Contributions will be readily accepted and greatly appreciated

BullDawgs Basketk Sponsorship Applic		BULLDANDES		
BUSINESS INFORMATION				
Business Name:				
Phone: ()	()			
Address:				
City: St	ate: Z	Zip:		
CONTACT INFORMATIION				
Contact Name:				
Phone: () Fax: () E-mail:			
LEVEL OF SPONSORSHI*				
LEVEL	DONATION	SELLECT ONE (X)		
Platinum Sponsorship	\$1500+			
Gold Sponsorship	\$1000			
Silver Sponsorship	\$500			
PAYMENT				
PAYMENT METHOD	AMOUNT PAID	CHECK NUMBER		
CHECK	\$			
CASH	\$			
I understand that I will provide the company the BullDawgs Basketball Club. I have caref	-	-		
Signature:		Date:		
Please make Check payable to: BullDawgs Basketball Club				